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Home Events Race Marblehead Halifax Sponsors Contact Us
Ire AcCadelrny cup Zuu/s

For best overall performance by a Maritime Training Academy

Div
Yacht Sail Nbr _ Type Club Captain Div Place  Score Place
Alchemy USA 7779 AND 77 USMMA Chris Gasiorek | 4 0.1 1
USCG
Glory 42324 J44 Academy Kevin Kuhn | 24 065 2
Razor's Edge 50836 SBR 362  Naval Academy Frank Kendall I 52 074 3

Copyright © Boston Yacht Club

Classic Yachts 2007

Div Div

Yacht Sail Nbr Type Rig Owner Div__ Entries Place Score Place
Spirit 76 morgan 38 SLP Bogdan 1] 18 1 0.056 1
Narada 2 Pipedream 36 SLP Creighton ] 70 7 0.100 2
Sisyphus 366 Concordia YWL Towle 1l 18 3 0.167 3
Wester Till 3519 A&R 48 YWL Atkins Il 70 13 0.186 4
Sinn Fein 1818 Cal 40 SLP Rebovich | 37 8 0.216 5
Dreamcatcher 10625 Swan 48 SLP Kylander | 37 10 0.270 6
Black Watch 71 S&S68 CUS  YWL Fetter | 37 29 0.784 7
Cuilaun GBR 1988 T Mc Gruer KTCH  Smullen Il 70 71 1.014 8
Presto 1120 Swan 37 SLP Tarlov Il 70 71 1.014 9
Whisper 52648 HNK 48 YWL Vander Salm Il 70 71 1.014 10
Ticonderoga 100 custom KTCH Frantz ] 18 19 1.056 1

Copyright © Boston Yacht Club

Club Teams Challenge - Parker C. Hatch Trophy - 2007
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Team Div
Place Team Score Yacht Sail# Division Entries Div Place Div Score
1  Georgetown 0.571 Actaea 3815 PHRF-R 70 17 0.24
Sabrina 93240 PHRF -R 70 19 0.27
Grey Ghost 87526 PHRF -R 70 4 0.06
2 DYC 1.071 Noah Genda 34705 PHRF -R 70 36 0.51
Defiant 142 PHRF -R 70 34 0.49
Climax 22677 PHRF -R 70 5 0.07
3 BYCII 1.125 Tumbleweed Il 52770 IRC 37 19 0.51
Rhapsody 42038 PHRF -C 18 7 0.39
SnowCat UsS 32 PHRF -C 18 4 0.22
4 NYYC I 1.135 BLUE YANKEE 25 IRC 37 1 0.03
Rima2 55155 IRC 37 3 0.08
Decision 28385 IRC 37 38 1.03
5  Manchester 1.316 Narada 2 PHRF-R 70 7 0.10
Mantra 50891 PHRF -C 18 8 0.44
Windslipper 52042 PHRF -R 70 54 0.77
6  Barrington 1.4 Nepenthe 22535 PHRF-R 70 33 0.47
Who's Yo Daddy USA42362 PHRF-R 70 41 0.59
Wazimo 27 PHRF -R 70 24 0.34
7 NYYC 1.405 Valkyrie 52024 IRC 37 16 0.43
Gracie 406 IRC 37 7 0.19
Black Watch 71 IRC 37 29 0.78
8 New Bedford 1.618 Areion 51475 PHRF -R 70 71 1.01
Wischbone 50238 PHRF-C 18 6 0.33
Dreamcatcher 10625 IRC 37 10 0.27
9 Chester 1.661 True North 63311 PHRF -R 70 44 0.63
Ceilidh 11661 PHRF -R 70 25 0.36
Bellatrix 52140 IRC 37 25 0.68
10 BYCI 1.686 Southern Dream 51650 PHRF-R 70 2 0.03
Passarelle 51329 PHRF -R 70 45 0.64
Aexis 50405 PHRF -R 70 71 1.01
11 Maine Sailing 2.143 Big Dog Party USA50939 PHRF-R 70 49 0.70
Beausoleil 43501 PHRF -R 70 31 0.44
Sheerness 50141 PHRF -R 70 0 1.00
12 CCA 2.474 Apheratz 695 PHRF -R 70 71 1.01
Tango 50605 IRC 37 26 0.70
Cybele 52045 IRC 37 28 0.76

Copyright © Boston Yacht Club

Doublehanded Competition - PHRF Racing Division
Div  Crctd D'Hnd
Yacht Sail Type Owner Club Place Time Place
11616 Delawana Hans Himmelman SMSC,CCARNSYS 4 66:13:45 1
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Div  Crctd D'Hnd

Yacht Sail Type Owner Club Place Time Place
32575 Paladin J35 Jason Richter Setauket 26 78:30:34 1
52024 Valkyrie BEN F407 Bjorn Johnson CCA/AHYC/NYYC 30 80:30:25 2

Copyright © Boston Yacht Club

Div Cls Dbl IRC
Class Plc Plc Yacht Class Hnd Type Owner ToT Elapsed Corrected Note
PHR-1

8 1 Serengeti PHR-1 TRP 60 USA Weiss -60 62:59:05 61:47:05

24 2 Wazimo PHR-1 ADYN 38 USA Manchester 39 76:07:30 65:01:30

28 3 Dogsled PHR-1 KAU 47 CAN Barnard 39 76:15:59 65:09:59

39 4 Delawana PHR-1 DH SWN 51 CAN Himmelman 27 76:07:45 66:13:45

49 5 Big Dog Party ~ PHR-1 FRR39ML USA Price 12 76:04:09 67:40:09

51 6 Dynamite | PHR-1 J 46 CAN Oland 39 79:45:15 68:39:15

56 7 Nirvana PHR-1 DP MAX USA Kiefer =72 73:52:47 73:52:47

69 10 Alexis PHR-1 ADYN 38 USA D'Alessandro 39 99:99:99 RET

69 10 Alpheratz PHR-1 SWN 51 USA Carroll 42 99:99:99 RET
PHR-2

12 1 Thin Ice PHR-2 ADYN 38 USA Hebb 48 74:26:19 62:26:19

14 2 Tenacious PHR-2 BEN 473 CAN Coldwell 63 76:15:41 62:45:41

15 3 Koobalibra PHR-2 C&C 115 CAN Barlow 63 76:22:29 62:52:29

18 4 Tenho PHR-2 FRR 50PH USA Howells 57 76:28:09 63:34:09

32 5 Elusive PHR-2 C&C 44 CAN Maurice 57 78:21:49 65:27:49

40 6 Rubicon Ill PHR-2 C&C 115 CAN Kozousek 63 79:50:48 66:20:48

41 7 Who's Yo Daddy PHR-2 C&C37R  UsA Manickas 63  79:51:30 66:21:30

44 8 True North PHR-2 DOB 40 CAN Cragg 60 79:46:47 66:34:47

48 9 Sedna PHR-2 J 46 USA Clark 54  79:57:12 67:21:12

69 11  Slide Rule PHR-2 BEN F447  USA Bearse 54 99:99:99 RET
PHR-3

6 1 Ciao! PHR-3 BEN F367 CAN Paturel 78 76:25:04 61:25:04

9 2 Laughing Lady PHR-3 SWN 44-2  USA Lippman 78 76:51:35 61:51:35

10 3 Defiant PHR-3 C&C 41 CAN Moore 72 76:27:27 62:03:27

1M1 4 Starfire PHR-3 TRT T35 CAN Boswell 72 76:48:38 62:24:38

16 5 Boadicea PHR-3 BEN 42s7  USA Frenette 72 77:46:15 63:22:15

23 6 Duck! PHR-3 BEN 367 CAN Maloney 78 79:52:26 64:52:26

29 7 Helm's Deep PHR-3 BEN 367 CAN Sutton 78 80:15:30 65:15:30

31 8 Beausoleil PHR-3 BEN F456  USA Parent 75 80:03:23 65:21:23

35 9 Crackerjack!!!  PHR-3 J35 CAN Traves 72 80:06:36 65:42:36

53 10  llicit PHR-3 C&C 41 CAN Rafuse 72 83:20:56 68:56:56

55 12  Windslipper PHR-3 J42 USA Townsend 72 99:99:99 RET

55 12  Patriot PHR-3 BEN 435 USA Bruen 69 86:18:23 72:12:23
PHR-4

2 1 Southern Dream PHR-4 BEN 50 USA Flanagan 96 76:34:24 59:46:24

3 2 Wharf Rat PHR-4 CS 40 USA Ryan 93  77:02:21 60:32:21

20 3 Choucas PHR-4 JNU 36 USA Cosandey 90 80:15:33 64:03:33

21 4 Night Train PHR-4 C&C 40 CAN Moore 87 80:11:30 64:17:30

22 5 Cassiopeia PHR-4 BEN 427 USA Sudarsky 87 80:36:08 64:42:08

27 6 Trippin PHR-4 TRP 33 USA Naroski 81 80:25:45 65:07:45

AR 7 Paccaralla DHP_/ NHI 20 1A Hanenn aa Q2AR-2D RR20Q'22
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50 8 Veladare PHR-4 C&C 42C USA Myles 84 83:29:59 67:53:59
69 10  Cuilaun PHR-4 MCG 55 USA Smullen 102 99:99:99 RET
69 11  Areion PHR-4 QST 33 USA Nelson 87 99:99:99 RET
PHR-5
1 1 Acadia PHR-5 LMS 48 CAN Keenan 123 76:53:01 57:23:01
5 2 Climax PHR-5 SAN 35 CAN Reece 120 80:27:23 61:15:23
13 3 Wester Till PHR-5 AR 48 USA Atkins 120 81:57:29 62:45:29
25 4 Ceilidh PHR-5 C&C 39 CAN Stevens 105 82:45:23 65:03:23
26 5 Kalani PHR-5 SBR 38-2 USA White 114 83:41:48 65:05:48
36 6 Noah Genda PHR-5 JNU 39 CAN McNeil 114  84:31:28 65:55:28
37 7 Chickadee lll PHR-5 ABL 48 USA Urban 123 85:37:10 66:07:10
43 8 Gale Force V PHR-5 C&C 35-2 CAN Gale 120 85:41:24 66:29:24
52 9 Razor's Edge  PHR-5 SBR 362 USA Kendall 105 86:34:51 68:52:51
69 13  Whisper PHR-5 HNK 48 USA Vander Salm 117 99:99:99 RET
69 13  Saphaedra PHR-5 CUS 51 USA Davis/DeVivo 108 99:99:99 RET
69 13 Nostos PHR-5 ALD 44 USA Weisman 126 99:99:99 RET
PHR-6
4 1 Grey Ghost PHR-6 ZAL 38 USA Parish 132 81:07:45 60:43:45
7 2 Narada PHR-6 PIP 36 USA Creighton 177  86:29:57 61:35:57
17 3 Actaea PHR-6 HNK B40 USA Cone 144  85:09:34 63:33:34
19 4 Sabrina PHR-6 OoDY 37 USA Kinard 162 87:17:25 63:53:25
30 5 Middle Ground PHR-6 SBR34-2 CAN Dempsey 135 86:01:07 65:19:07
33 6 Nepenthe PHR-6 PSN 39Y USA Read 132 85:52:19 65:28:19
34 7 Defiant PHR-6 C&C 33-2 CAN Gosine 132 86:02:14 65:38:14
38 8 WildHorse PHR-6 VAL 42 USA Meisner 132 86:36:02 66:12:02
42 9 Islay Girl PHR-6 BEN 373 CAN Duncan 135 87:09:05 66:27:05
46 10  Secoudon I PHR-6 CS 36 CAN Guptill 132 87:08:19 66:44:19
47 11 Tucana PHR-6 VIN 65 USA Murli 159  90:07:33 67:01:33
69 16 Owl PHR-6 RHD R41 USA Currier 150 99:99:99 RET
69 16 Presto PHR-6 SWN 36 USA Tarlov 147 99:99:99 RET
69 16 Thora PHR-6 LHB 36 USA Todd 183 99:99:99 RET
69 16  Spartina PHR-6 HNK 41 USA Pomerantz 156 99:99:99 RET

Copyright © Boston Yacht Club

Div  Cls Dbl
Class Plc  Plc Yacht Class Hnd Type Owner Rating Elapsed Corrected Note
PHC-1
6 1 Wischbone PHC-1 STE 47 USA Wisch 108 82:00:36  76:36:36
7 2 Rhapsody PHC-1 SWT 42 USA Andersen 126  84:07:10 76:55:10
8 3 Mantra PHC-1 LHB 51 USA Devereaux 96 81:11:22 76:59:22
10 4  Ceol Mor PHC-1 J42 USA Wilson 93 82:13:.07 78:19:.07
19 7 Ticonderoga PHC-1 Cus 72 USA Frantz 54 99:99:99 RET
19 7 Destiny PHC-1 BRI455 USA Bradford 132 99:99:99 RET
PHC-2
1 1  Spirit PHC-2 MGN 38  USA Bogdan 174  84:59:54  72:59:54
2 2  Tynaje PHC-2 OLS 38 USA Ross 165  84:22:52 73:16:52
3 3  Sisyphus PHC-2 CON 39 USA Towle 189 88:5945 75:2945
4 4  SnowCat PHC-2 FDM 40 USA Snow 168 87:10:49 75:46:49
5 5 Marisol PHC-2 JNU 43 USA Kenerson 141 85:18:08  76:36:08
9 6  Touchwood PHC-2 TAR 37 USA Thun 141  86:50:45 78:08:45
11 7  RallyPoint PHC-2 LAF 44 USA Lane 147  88:01:37 78:43:37
12 8 Cisco PHC-2 DH BRi411 CAN Jensen 138 88:48:18 80:24:18
19 13 KuanYin PHC-2 MSN 43 USA Kain lll 174 99:99:99 RET
19 13 Shearwater PHC-2 MRS 40 USA Hall 141 99:99:99 RET
19 13  Exquis PHC-2 DH BENF30 USA Borlotti 198 99:99:99 RET
19 13 Nelleke PHC-2 MDY 43 CAN Mike Turney 231 99:99:99 RET
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Copyright © Boston Yacht Club

Div Cl
Yacht Owner Sail Finish Elapsed Corrected Div Place Class Place

BLUE YANKEE Towse 25 10-10:24:56 43:04:56 64:21:53 | 1 IRC-1 1
Alchemy USMMA USA 7779 10-12:25:17 45:05:17 71:19:45 | 4 IRC-1 4
Hissar Cato 52560 10-17:55:04 50:35:04 69:48:24 | 2 IRCA1 2
Rima2 Brim 55155 10-18:32:16 51:12:16 70:55:05 | 3 IRCA1 3
Donnybrook Muldoon USA 66 10-18:59:21 51:39:21 74:01:22 | 6 IRC-1 6
Privateer O'Hanley 50009 10-20:44:05 53:24:05 72:02:19 | 5 IRCA1 5
Gracie Frank 406 11-04:58:41 61:38:41 76:59:39 | 7 IRCA1 7
Serengeti Weiss 52525 11-05:49:05 62:59:05 61:47:05 Il 8 PHR-1 1
Gryphon Solo  Harris 11 11-06:44:38 63:24:38 92:57:36 | 33 IRCA1 8
Clover lll Finnegan 52056 11-09:57:03 66:47:03 79:48:25 | 13 IRC-2 1
Tango Burnes 50605 11-15:46:35 72:36:35 84:52:51 | 26 IRC-2 8
Nirvana Kiefer 32323 11-16:42:47 73:52:47 73:52:47 I 56 PHR-1 7
Cilista Eberle 46 11-16:55:24 73:45:24 83:29:33 | 23 IRC-2 5
Cybele Burnes 52045 11-17:00:47 73:50:47 85:39:43 | 28 IRC-2 10
Crescendo Jacobson 51244 IVB 11-17:01:18 74:01:18 79:03:19 | 12 IRC-3 5
Thin Ice Hebb 7 11-17:06:19 74:26:19 62:26:19 Il 12 PHR-2 1
Trinity Pinciaro Us 730 11-17:30:39 74:20:39 87:03:25 | 31 IRC-2 13
Bellatrix Susan Crocker 52140 11-18:48:01 75:38:01 84:38:02 | 25 IRC-2 7
Shout Golden 51918 11-18:51:35 75:41:35 90:04:29 | 32 IRC-2 14
Cygnette Mayer 32441 11-18:54:00 75:54:00 80:09:01 | 14 IRC-3 6
Tumbleweed Il Shaw 52770 11-18:54:05 75:44:05 83:00:19 | 19 IRC-2 2
Big Dog Party  Price USA 50939 11-18:54:09 76:04:09 67:40:09 I 49 PHR-1 5
Isola Eisenberg 12271 11-18:54:13 75:44:13 86:52:13 | 30 IRC-2 12
Southern Dream Flanagan 51650 11-18:54:24 76:34:24 59:46:24 Il 2 PHR4 1
Runaway Glenn 444 11-18:54:26 75:44:26 83:05:15 | 20 IRC-2 3
Amadeus Yaissle 38 11-18:54:30 75:44:30 83:18:57 | 21 IRC-2 4
Glory USCG Acacemy 42324 11-18:54:30 75:44:30 84:13:29 | 24 IRC-2 6
Dawn Treader ~ Cohen 51621 11-18:54:30 75:44:30 85:26:12 | 27 IRC-2 9
Dreamcatcher  Kylander 10625 11-18:54:33 75:54:33 78:02:05 | 10 IRC-3 3
Black Watch Fetter 71 11-18:54:37 75:44:37 86:11:46 | 29 IRC-2 11
Ciao! Paturel 975 11-18:55:04 76:25:04 61:25:04 I 6 PHR-3 1
Tenacious Coldwell 281 11-18:55:41 76:15:41 62:45:41 Il 14 PHR-2 2
Valkyrie Johnson 52024 11-18:57:00 75:57:00 80:30:25 | 16 IRC-3 8
Defiant Moore 36692 11-18:57:27 76:27:27 62:03:27 I 10 PHR-3 3
Wazimo Manchester 27 11-18:57:30 76:07:30 65:01:30 Il 24  PHR-1 2
Delawana Himmelman 11616 11-18:57:45 76:07:45 66:13:45 Il 39 PHR-1 4
KYRIE DiMatteo 79 11-18:58:30 75:58:30 80:50:15 | 17 IRC-3 9
Koobalibra Barlow 59115 11-19:02:29 76:22:29 62:52:29 Il 15 PHR-2 3
Acadia Keenan 1001 11-19:03:01 76:53:01 57:23:01 Il 1 PHR-5 1
Dogsled Barnard 63495 11-19:05:59 76:15:59 65:09:59 I 28 PHR-1 3
Tenho Howells 52619 11-19:08:09 76:28:09 63:34:09 Il 18 PHR-2 4
Aphrodite Otorowski 16900 FRA 11-19:08:13 76:08:13 80:10:20 | 15 IRC-3 7
Starfire Boswell 42416 11-19:18:38 76:48:38 62:24:38 I 11 PHR-3 4
Laughing Lady  Lippman 52362 11-19:21:35 76:51:35 61:51:35 Il 9 PHR-3 2
Paladin Richter 32575 11-19:22:16 76:22:16 78:30:34 | 11 IRC-3 4
Wharf Rat Ryan 43655 11-19:22:21 77:02:21 60:32:21 I 3 PHR4 2
Misty Allardyce 43553 11-19:31:29 76:31:29 77:49:32 | 9 IRC-3 2
Boadicea Frenette 50487 11-20:16:15 77:46:15 63:22:15 Il 16 PHR-3 5
Elusive Maurice 41014 11-21:01:49 78:21:49 65:27:49 I 32 PHR-2 5
Duck! Maloney 60 11-22:22:26 79:52:26 64:52:26 Il 23 PHR-3 6
Triia HnAdnenn 1IQRA R2NR2 11.22:2R-R1 7Q0-2R-R1 R2-22:RR 1 22 IRM.? 11
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Borlotti 73299 DNF 99:99:99 1] 19 PHC-2
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Div  Class Corrected
Class Place Place Yacht Type Country  Owner DH IRC ToT ElapsedTime Time Note
IRC-1
1 1 BLUE YANKEE R/P 66 USA Towse 1.494 43.04:56 64:21:53
2 2 Hissar FRR 60 USA Cato 1.38 50:35:04 69:48:24
3 3 Rima2 R/P 55 USA Brim 1.385 51:12:16 70:55:05
4 4 Alchemy AND 77 USA USMMA 1.582 45:05:17 71:19:45
5 5 Privateer COK 50 USA O'Hanley 1.349 53:24:.05 72:02:19
6 6 Donnybrook CST73 USA Muldoon 1.433 51:39:21 74:01:22
7 7 Gracie M&R 69 USA Frank 1.249 61:38:41 76:59:39
33 8 Gryphon Solo  OPN 50 USA Harris 1.466 63:24:38 92:57:36
38 12 Goshawk BRK 76 USA Schotte 1.274 99:99:99 RET
38 12 Decision TP 52 USA Murray 1.341 99:99:99 DNF
IRC-2
13 1 Clover lll SWN 56 USA Finnegan 1.195 66:47:03 79:48:25
19 2 Tumbleweed Il J 122 USA Shaw 1.096 75:44:05 83:00:19
20 3 Runaway J44 USA Glenn 1.097 75:44:26 83:05:15
21 4 Amadeus IMX 40 USA Yaissle 1.1 75:44:30 83:18:57
23 5 Cilista J130 USA Eberle 1.132 73:45:24 83:29:33
USCG
24 6 Glory J44 USA Acacemy 1.112 75:44:30 84:13:29
Susan
25 7 Bellatrix SWN 48 CAN Crocker 1.119 75:38:01 84:38:02
26 8 Tango ADYN 43 USA Burnes 1.169 72:36:35 84:52:51
27 9 Dawn Treader SWN48-2 USA Cohen 1.128 75:44:30 85:26:12
28 10 Cybele IMX 45 USA Burnes 1.16 73:50:47 85:39:43
29 11 Black Watch CUSS&S  USA Fetter 1.138 75:44:37 86:11:46
30 12 Isola BLT 52 USA Eisenberg 1.147 75:44:13 86:52:13
31 13 Trinity CON 46 USA Pinciaro 1.171 74:20:39 87:03:25
32 14 Shout FRR 40 USA Golden 1.19 75:41:35 90:04:29
IRC-3
8 1 Sinn Fein CAL 40 USA Rebovich 0.97 79:38:13 77:14:52
9 2 Misty J40 USA Allardyce 1.017 76:31:29 77:49:32
10 3 Dreamcatcher SWN 48 USA Kylander 1.028 75:54:33 78:02:05
11 4 Paladin J35 USA Richter Yes 1.028 76:22:16 78:30:34
12 5 Crescendo SWN44-2  USA Jacobson 1.068 74:01:18 79:03:19
14 6 Cygnette SWN 44 USA Mayer 1.056 75:54:00 80:09:01
15 7 Aphrodite SWN 46 USA Otorowski 1.053 76:08:13 80:10:20
16 8 Valkyrie BEN F407 USA Johnson  Yes 1.06 75:57:00 80:30:25
17 9 KYRIE TAR 4100 USA DiMatteo 1.064 75:58:30 80:50:15
18 10 Eagle SWN 42 USA Scribner 1.002 81:10:15 81:19:59
22 11 True J42 USA Hodgson 1.051 79:25:51 83:28:55

Copyright © Boston Yacht Club
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For Schooner, Ketch or Yawl in the PHRF Divisions with the best corrected time.

OA
Yacht SailNbr  Owner Club Rig Class Elapsed  Corrected Place
Acadia 1001 Walter Keenan RNSYS, STC KTCH PHR-5 76:53:01 57:23:01 1
Wester Till 3519 Fred Atkins EYC, NYYC YWL PHR-5 81:57:29  62:45:29 2
Actaea 3815 Michael Cone Philia CYC YWL PHR-6 85:09:34 63:33:34 3

Barrington,

Nepenthe 22535 Robert W Read Newport YWL PHR-6 85:52:19  65:28:19 4
Tucana 52416 Joe Murli Mystic River KTCH PHR-6 90:07:33  67:01:33 5
SnowCat US 32 Bart Snow Boston KTCH PHC-2 87:10:49 75:46:49 6
Ticonderoga 100 L. Scott Frantz NYYC KTCH PHC-1 0 99:99:99 7

Copyright © Boston Yacht Club

OA Results - Web format

ORR Elapsed Corrected ORR
Div-Cl Ht-Cls Sail Yacht Model Country Owner Time Time Corrected Note
Division 1 IRC Class IRC-1
11 11 25 BLUE YANKEE R/P 66 USA Bob & Farley 43:04:56 64:21:53 59:29:48
Towse
2 2 2 2 52560 Hissar FRR 60 USA Edgar Cato 50:35:04 69:48:24 60:23:52
3 3 0 12 55155 Rima2 R/P 55 USA John Brim 51:12:16 70:55:05 99:99:99
4 4 0 12 USA7779 Achemy AND 77 USA USMMAUSMMA 45:05:17 71:19:45 99:99:99
5 5 0 12 50009 Privateer COK 50 USA Ron O'Hanley 53:24:.05 72:02:19 99:99:99
6 6 0 12 USA66 Donnybrook CST73 USA James P. 51:39:21 74:01:22 99:99:99
Muldoon
7 7 4 3 406 Gracie M&R 69 USA Stephan & 61:38:41 76:59:39 65:24:18
Simon Frank
338 20 4 11 Gryphon Solo OPN 50 USA Joseph Harris 63:24:38 92:57:36 81:25:09
3812 22 6 52357 Goshawk BRK 76 USA Richard Schotte 99:99:99 99:99:99 RET
3812 0 28385 Decision TP 52 USA Stephen Murray 99:99:99 DNF
Division | IRC Class IRC-2
131 7 1 52056 Clover Il SWN 56 USA Neal Finnegan  66:47:03 79:48:25 66:31:01
192 0 2 52770 Tumbleweed Il J 122 USA Carole & 75:44:05 83:00:19 99:99:99
George Shaw
203 13 3 444 Runaway J44 USA Lawrence R. 75:44:26 83:05:15 70:58:08
Glenn
214 12 4 38 Amadeus IMX 40 USA Jack Yaissle 75:44:30 83:18:57 70:49:06
235 17 5 46 Cilista J 130 USA Jeffrey Eberle 73:45:24 83:29:33 73:14:25
246 14 6 42324 Glory J44 USA --USCG 75:44:30 84:13:29 71:34:33
Acacemy
257 0 7 52140 Bellatrix SWN 48 CAN John Hunkin 75:38:01 84:38:02 99:99:99
Susan Crocker
268 18 8 50605 Tango ADYN 43  USA Daniel Burnes  72:36:35 84:52:51 74:03:43
279 16 9 51621 Dawn Treader SWN 48-2 USA Lawrence 75:44:30 85:26:12 72:47:16
28 10 15 10 52045 Cybele IMX 45 USA Rick Burnes 73:50:47 85:39:43 71:37:52
2911 19 11 71 Black Watch CUS S&S USA Trevor Fetter 75:44:37 86:11:46 75:30:59
3012 0 12 12271 Isola BLT 52 USA Howard 75:44:13 86:52:13 71:38:50
Eisenberg
3113 0 13 US 730 Trinity CON 46 USA Douglas Pinciaro 74:20:39 87:03:25 99:99:99
3214 0 14 51918 Shout FRR 40 USA Jonathan 75:41:35 90:04:29 99:99:99
2007 Marblehead-to-Halifax Overall Results Page 1 of 6 Next -|- Last
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Return to top
1

ORR Elapsed Corrected ORR
Div-Cl HAt-Cls Sail Yacht Model Country Owner Time Time Corrected Note
Division | IRC Class IRC-3
8 1 3 1 1818 Sinn Fein CAL 40 USA Peter Rebovich  79:38:13 77:14:52 64:49:28
9 2 0 2 43553 Misty J40 USA Fred Allardyce 76:31:29 77:49:32 99:99:99
103 6 3 10625 Dreamcatcher  SWN 48 USA Stephen 75:54:33 78:02:05 66:16:07
Kylander
14 0 4 32575 Paladin J35 USA Jason Richter 76:22:16 78:30:34 99:99:99
125 5 5 51244 VB Crescendo SWN 44-2 USA Martin Jacobson 74:01:18 79:03:19 66:10:31
14 6 8 6 32441 Cygnette SWN 44 USA William 75:54:00 80:09:01 66:47:31
Johnson Mayer
157 9 7 16900 Aphrodite SWN 46 USA Chris Otorowski 76:08:13 80:10:20 68:08:33
168 10 8 52024 Valkyrie BEN F407 USA Bjorn Johnson  75:57:00 80:30:25 70:15:14
179 0 9 79 KYRIE TAR 4100 USA John DiMatteo  75:58:30 80:50:15 99:99:99
1810 0 10 25511 Eagle SWN 42 USA Robert Scribner 81:10:15 81:19:59 99:99:99
2211 11 1 USA 52062 True J42 USA Howard Hodgson 79:25:51 83:28:55 70:32:04
Division I PHRF Racing Class PHR-1
8 1 0 52525 Serengeti TRP 60 USA Chad Weiss 62:59:05 61:47:05
242 0 27 Wazimo ADYN 38  USA Bob Manchester 76:07:30 65:01:30
283 O 63495 Dogsled KAU 47 CAN Todd Barnard 76:15:59 65:09:59
394 O 11616 Delawana SWN 51 CAN Hans 76:07:45 66:13:45
Himmelman
495 0 USA Big Dog Party =~ FRR 39ML USA Peter Price 76:04:09 67:40:09
516 0 51015 Dynamite | J 46 CAN Richard Oland  79:45:15 68:39:15
567 0 32323 Nirvana DP MAX USA Charles Kiefer ~ 73:52:47 73:52:47
718 0 50405 Alexis ADYN 38  USA Alfred 99:99:99 RET
D'Alessandro
719 0 695 Alpheratz SWN 51 USA Gregory Carroll 99:99:99 RET
2007 Marblehead-to-Halifax Overall Results Page 2 of 6 Previous -|- Next

Return to top

ORR Elapsed Corrected ORR
Div-Cl Ht-Cls Sail Yacht Model Country Owner Time Time Corrected Note
Division Il PHRF Racing Class PHR-2
121 0 7 Thin Ice ADYN 38 USA Stuart Hebb 74:26:19 62:26:19
14 2 0 281 Tenacious BEN 473 CAN David Coldwell  76:15:41 62:45:41
15 3 0 59115 Koobalibra C&C 115 CAN David Barlow 76:22:29 62:52:29
184 O 52619 Tenho FRR 50PH USA Dean Howells 76:28:09 63:34:09
325 0 41014 Elusive C&C 44 CAN R.L. Maurice 78:21:49 65:27:49
406 O 44115 Rubicon I C&C 115 CAN Viadimir 79:50:48 66:20:48
Kozousek
417 O USA Who's Yo C&C 37R USA Peter Manickas  79:51:30 66:21:30
Daddy
448 0 63311 True North DOB 40 CAN Bob Cragg 79:46:47 66:34:47
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ivision 1l

51251 Sedna J46
52744 Slide Rule BEN F447
PHRF Racing Class PHR-3
975 Ciao! BEN F367
52362 Laughing Lady SWN 44-2
36692 Defiant C&C 41
42416 Starfire TRT T35
50487 Boadicea BEN 42s7
60 Duck! BEN 367
54340 Helm's Deep BEN 367
43501 Beausoleil BEN F456
25444 Crackerjack!!! J35
40777 llicit C&C 41
52042 Windslipper J42
73073 Patriot BEN 435

2007 Marblehead-to-Halifax Overall Results
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USA
USA

CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
USA

USA

Page 3 of 6

Geoffrey Clark
Scott Bearse

Philippe Paturel
Andrew

Bruce Moore
Andrew Boswell
Edward Frenette
Peter Maloney
Mike Sutton
Richard Parent
Peter Traves
Dick Rafuse
Thomas
Townsend
JerryBruen

79:57:12

76:25:.04
76:51:35
76:27:27
76:48:38
77:46:15
79:52:26
80:15:30
80:03:23
80:06:36
83:20:56

86:18:23

67:21:12
99:99:99

61:25:04
61:51:35
62:03:27
62:24:38
63:22:15
64:52:26
65:15:30
65:21:23
65:42:36
68:56:56
99:99:99

72:12:23

Previous -|- Next

RET

RET

Return to top
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Div-Cl Sail Yacht Model
Division I PHRF Racing Class PHR-4
2 1 0 51650 Southern BEN 50 USA
3 2 0 43655 Wharf Rat CS 40 USA
203 O 50343 Choucas JNU 36 USA
214 0 23503 Night Train C&C 40 CAN
225 0 51427 Cassiopeia BEN 427 USA
276 0 1889 Trippin TRP 33 USA
457 0 51329 Passarelle DHL 39 USA
508 0 20420 Veladare C&C 42C UsA
719 0 51475 Areion QST 33 USA
7110 0 GBR 1988 Cuilaun MCG 55 USA
Division I PHRF Racing Class PHR-5
171 0 1001 Acadia LMS 48 CAN
5 2 0 22677 Climax SAN 35 CAN
133 0 3519 Wester Till AR 48 USA
254 0 11661 Ceilidh C&C 39 CAN
265 0 51027 Kalani SBR 38-2 USA
366 0 34705 Noah Genda JNU 39 CAN
377 0 3 Chickadee Il ABL 48 USA
438 0 34101 Gale Force V C&C 35-2 CAN
529 0 50836 Razor's Edge SBR 362 USA
7110 O 52648 Whisper HNK 48 USA
7111 0 93446 Nostos ALD 44 USA
7112 0 41444 Saphaedra CUS 51 USA
2007 Marblehead-to-Halifax Overall Results
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Country Owner

Jim Flanagan
Paul Ryan
Frederic
Cosandey
Paul Moore
Laura Sudarsky
Joe Naroski
John Henson
John Myles
George Nelson
Brian Smullen

Walter Keenan
Nathan Reece
Fred Atkins
Randy Stevens
Kevin White
Greg McNeil
Glen Urban
Kingsley Gale
Frank Kendall
Thomas Vander
Salm

Lorenzo D.
Weisman
Chris/Jess
Davis/DeVivo

Elapsed Corrected

Time Time

76:34:24
77:02:21
80:15:33

80:11:30
80:36:08
80:25:45
83:45:32
83:29:59

76:53:01
80:27:23
81:57:29
82:45:23
83:41:48
84:31:28
85:37:10
85:41:24
86:34:51

59:46:24
60:32:21
64:03:33

64:17:30
64:42:08
65:07:45
66:39:32
67:53:59
99:99:99
99:99:99

57:23:01
61:15:23
62:45:29
65:03:23
65:05:48
65:55:28
66:07:10
66:29:24
68:52:51
99:99:99

99:99:99

99:99:99

Previous -|- Next

ORR
Corrected Note

RET
RET

RET

RET

RET

Return to top
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ORR Elapsed Corrected ORR

Div-Cl Ht-Cls Sail Yacht Model Country Owner Time Time Corrected Note
Division Il PHRF Racing Class PHR-6

4 1 0 87526 Grey Ghost ZAL 38 USA Philip Parish 81:07:45 60:43:45

7 2 0 2 Narada PIP 36 USA Albert Creighton 86:29:57 61:35:57

173 0 3815 Actaea HNKB40 USA Michael Cone 85:09:34 63:33:34

194 0 93240 Sabrina OoDY 37 USA Richard Kinard  87:17:25 63:53:25

305 0 40734 Middle Ground SBR 34-2 CAN Bruce Dempsey 86:01:07 65:19:07

336 0 22535 Nepenthe PSN 39Y USA Robert W Read 85:52:19 65:28:19

347 0 142 Defiant C&C 33-2 CAN Mark Gosine 86:02:14 65:38:14

388 O 155 WildHorse VAL 42 USA Rick Meisner 86:36:02 66:12:02

429 0 54373 Islay Girl BEN 373 CAN Torquil Duncan  87:09:05 66:27:05

46 10 O 2332 Secoudon Il CS 36 CAN Fred Guptill 87:08:19 66:44:19

47 11 0 52416 Tucana VIN 65 USA Joe Murli 90:07:33 67:01:33

7112 0 1120 Presto SWN 36 USA Edward Tarlov 99:99:99 RET

7113 0 52694 Owl RHD R41 USA Richard Currier 99:99:99 RET

7114 0 759 Thora LHB 36 USA Vince Todd 99:99:99 RET

7115 0 4787 Spartina HNK 41 USA Paul Pomerantz 99:99:99 RET
Division Il PHRF Class PHC-1

6 1 0 50238 Wischbone STE 47 USA Jeffrey Wisch 82:00:36 76:36:36

7 2 0 42038 Rhapsody SWT 42 USA Harry Andersen  84:07:10 76:55:10

8 3 0 50891 Mantra LHB 51 USA AndyDevereaux 81:11:22 76:59:22

104 O 75 Ceol Mor J42 USA James Wilson 82:13:07 78:19:07

197 0 100 Ticonderoga Cus 72 USA L. Scott Frantz 00:00:00 99:99:99 RET

197 0 45 Destiny BRI455 USA Kent Bradford 99:99:99 RET
2007 Marblehead-to-Halifax Overall Results Page 5 of 6 Previous -|- Next

Return to top
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ORR Elapsed Corrected ORR

Div-Cl Ht-Cls Sail Yacht Model Country Owner Time Time Corrected Note
Division Il PHRF Class PHC-2

11 0 76 Spirit MGN 38 USA krzysztof bogdan 84:59:54 72:59:54

2 2 O 2222 Tynaje OLS 38 USA Peter Ross 84:22:52 73:16:52

3 3 0 366 Sisyphus CON 39 USA John Towle 88:59:45 75:29:45

4 4 0 uUs 32 SnowCat FDM 40 USA Bart Snow 87:10:49 75:46:49

55 0 381 Marisol JNU 43 USA Paul F 85:18:08 76:36:08

9 6 0 50856 Touchwood TAR 37 USA David Thun 86:50:45 78:08:45

117 0 4402 Rally Point LAF 44 USA Tom Lane 88:01:37 78:43:37

128 0 1111 Cisco BRi 411 CAN Gene Jensen 88:48:18 80:24:18

1913 0 4004 Shearwater MRS 40 USA Conrad M. Hall 99:99:99 RET

19 13 0 93305 Kuan Yin MSN 43 USA George Hay 99:99:99 RET

Kain Il

1913 0 73299 Exquis BEN F30 USA John Borlotti 99:99:99 RET

1913 0 3459 Nelleke MDY 42 CAN Mike Turney 99:99:99 RET
2007 Marblehead-to-Halifax Overall Results Page 6 of 6 Previous -|- First
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For combined performance in consecutive Newport to Bermuda and Marblehead-to-Halifax Ocean Races
2006 2007

Bermuda Halifax
Yacht Type Skipper ElapsedTime ORRRating ORRCorrected OSQimte Place Total Score Place
Sinn Fein CAL 40 Peter Rebovich 79:38:13 0.814  64:49:28 X 1 3 4 1
Crescendo SWN 44-2 Martin Jacobson 74:01:18 0.894  66:10:31 X 2 4 6 2
Dreamcatcher SWN 48 Stephen Kylander 75:54:33 0.873  66:16:07 X 3 5 8 3
Aphrodite SWN 46 Chris Otorow ski 76:08:13 0.895  68:08:33 X 4 8 12 4
Cygnette SWN 44 Wiliam Johnson Mayer 75:54:00 0.88  66:47:31 X 7 7 14 5
Clover lll SWN 56 Neal Finnegan 66:47:03 0.996  66:31:01 X 10 6 16 6
BLUE YANKEE R/P 66 Bob & Farley Tow se 43:04:56 1.381 59:29:48 X 16 1 17 7
Hissar FRR 60 Edgar Cato 50:35:04 1194  60:23:52 X 15 2 17 8
Glory J44 USCG Acacemy 75:44:30 0.945  71:34:33 X 6 12 18 9
Cybele IMX 45 Rick Burnes 73:50:47 097  71:37:52 X 5 13 18 10
Amadeus IMX 40 Jack Yaissle 75:44:30 0.935  70:49:06 X 9 10 19 11
True J42 How ard Hodgson 79:25:51 0.888  70:32:04 X 12 9 21 12
Dawn Treader SWN 48-2  Lawrence Cohen 75:44:30 0.961 72:47:16 X 8 14 22 13
Runaway J44 Law rence R. Glenn 75:44:26 0.937  70:58:.08 X 13 11 24 14
Tango ADYN 43 Daniel Burnes 72:36:35 1.02  74:03:43 X N 15 26 15
Goshawk BRK 76 Richard Schotte 1122 99:99:99 X 14 16 30 16

Copyright © Boston Yacht Club

ORR CIs ORR
Place Place Yacht Class DH Type Owner ORR ToT Elapsed Corrected Note

Bob & Farley

1 1 BLUEYANKEE IRC1 R/P 66 Towse 1.381 43:04:56  59:29:48 -

2 2 Hissar IRC-1 FRR 60 Edgar Cato 1.194 50:35.04 60:23:52 -

3 1 Sinn Fein IRC-3 CAL 40 Peter Rebovich 0.814 79:38:13  64:49:28 -
Stephan & Simon

4 3 Gracie IRC-1 M&R 69 Frank 1.061 61:38:41 65:24:18 -

5 5 Crescendo IRC-3 SWN 44-2 Martin Jacobson 0.894 74:01:18  66:10:31 -

6 3 Dreamcatcher IRC-3 SWN 48 Stephen Kylander 0.873 75:54:33  66:16:07 -

7 1 Cloverlll IRC-2 SWN 56 Neal Finnegan 0.996 66:47:03 66:31:01 -
William Johnson

8 6 Cygnette IRC-3 SWN 44 Mayer 0.88 75:54:00 66:47:31 -

9 7  Aphrodite IRC-3 SWN 46 Chris Otorow ski 0.895 76:08:13  68:08:33 -

10 8  Valkyrie IRC-3 DH BEN F407 Bjorn Johnson 0.925 75:57:.00 70:15:14 -

11 11 True IRC-3 J42 How ard Hodgson 0.888 79:25:51 70:32:04 -

12 4 Amadeus IRC-2 IMX 40 Jack Yaissle 0.935 75:44:30 70:49:06 -

13 3 Runaway IRC-2 J44 Law rence R. Glenn 0.937 75:44:26  70:58:08 -

14 6 Glory IRC-2 J44 USCG Acacemy 0.945 75:44:30 71:34:33 -

15 10 Cybele IRC-2 IMX 45 Rick Burnes 0.97 73:50:47  71:37:52 -

16 9 Dawn Treader IRC-2 SWN 48-2 Law rence Cohen 0.961 75:44:30 72:47:116 -
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17 5 Cilista IRC-2 J 130 Jeffrey Eberle 0.993 73:45:24  73:14:25
18 8 Tango IRC-2 ADYN 43 Daniel Burnes 1.02 72:36:35 74:03:43 -
19 11 Black Watch IRC-2 CUS S&S Trevor Fetter 0.997 75:44:37 753059 -
20 4 Gryphon Solo IRC-1 OPN 50 Joseph Harris 1.284 63:24:38  81:25:09 -
22 6 Goshawk IRC-1 BRK 76 Richard Schotte 1122 ————-- 99:99:99 RET

Copyright © Boston Yacht Club

Best corrected time by an elderly crew in the PHRF Racing Division
Yacht Sail Nbr Owner Club Class Elapsed  Corrected Place  Note
Acadia 1001 Walter Keenan RNSYS, STC PHR-5 76:53:01 57:23:01 1
Corinthian Phil,

Grey Ghost 87526 Philip Parish CCA PHR-6 81:07:45 60:43:45 2

Narada 2 Albert Creighton MYC PHR-6 86:29:57 61:35:57 3
Laughing Lady 52362 Andrew Lippman Corinthian PHR-3 76:51:35  61:51:35 4

Actaea 3815 Michael Cone Philia CYC PHR-6 85:09:34  63:33:34 5
Sabrina 93240 Richard Kinard NASS PHR-6 87:17:25 63:53:25 6
Choucas 50343 Frederic Cosandey  Stuyvesant PHR-4 80:15:33  64:03:33 7

Ceilidh 11661 Randy Stevens Chester PHR-5 82:45:23  65:03:23 8

Kalani 51027 Kevin White American PHR-5 83:41:48 65:05:48 9
Beausoleil 43501 Richard Parent Portland PHR-3 80:03:23  65:21:23 10

Barrington,

Nepenthe 22535 Robert W Read Newport PHR-6 85:52:19  65:28:19 11
Chickadee Il 3 Glen Urban PHR-5 85:37:10  66:07:10 12
Delawana 11616 Hans Himmelman SMSC,CCA,RNSYSPHR-1 76:07:45 66:13:45 13
Passarelle 51329 John Henson Boston PHR-4 83:45:32  66:39:32 14
Tucana 52416 Joe Murli Mystic River PHR-6 90:07:33  67:01:33 15

Sedna 51251 Geoffrey Clark Portsmouth PHR-2 79:57:12 67:21:12 16
Dynamite | 51015 Richard Oland RKYC PHR-1 79:45:15  68:39:15 17
Razor's Edge 50836 Frank Kendall USN Academy PHR-5 86:34:51 68:52:51 18

llicit 40777 Dick Rafuse RNSYS PHR-3 83:20:56  68:56:56 19

Alexis 50405 Alfred D'Alessandro BYC PHR-1 99:99:99 20 RET
Presto 1120 Edward Tarlov CCA PHR-6 99:99:99 21 RET

Copyright © Boston Yacht Club
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Race Committee Trophy 2007 - Canada vs USA Teams

Div Team
Division Yacht Captain Club Div Place _Entries Div Score __Score
USA
| BLUE YANKEE Robert Towse NYYC/ STC 1 37 0.027 0.532
Il Thin Ice Stuart Hebb Coral Reef 12 70 0.171
NBYC, CCA,
] Wischbone Dr. Jeffrey Wisch ~ NYYC 6 18 0.333
Canada
| Bellatrix Jim Snair Chester 25 37 0.676 1.557
Il Koobalibra David Barlow RNSYS 15 70 0.214
] Cisco Gene Jensen RNSYS 12 18 0.667

Copyright © Boston Yacht Club

Race Results 2007

2007 TROPHIES

Results Overall IRC Division PHRF Racing Division PHRF Cruising Division
By Finish Time ORR Dual Score Fleet
Canada vs. USA Teams Olin J. Stephens Trophy Maritime Academy

Scratch List IRC Doublehand PHRF Doublehand Club Teams

List of Entries Over the Hill Gang Lawley Cup - S, KorY Classic Yachts

Copyright © Boston Yacht Club

2007 Race Trophies

2007 MARBLEHEAD-TO-HALIFAX OCEAN RACE
TROPHY PRESENTATIONS (JULY 12, 2007)

THE HERALD AND MAIL CUP (1935), awarded to the monohull yacht with the fastest elapsed time over the
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course, has been won by:
Yacht: BLUE YANKEE Skipper: BOB AND FARLEY TOWSE

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS CUP (1935), awarded to the yacht making the best overall
corrected time in the IRC Division, has been won by:

Yacht: BLUE YANKEE Skipper: BOB AND FARLEY TOWSE

THE DAVID P. PRINCE CUP (2007), awarded to the yacht making the best corrected time under ORR scoring
was won by:

Yacht: BLUE YANKEE Skipper: BOB AND FARLEY TOWSE

THE OLIN J. STEPHENS OCEAN RACING TROPHY (2007), awarded to the yacht with the best combined
performance under ORR scoring, in the previous Newport Bermuda and the current Marblehead-to-Halifax
Race, has been won by:

Yacht: SINN FEIN Skipper: PETER REBOVICH

THE PROVINCE OF NOVA SCOTIA TROPHY (1959), awarded to the yacht making the best overall corrected
time in the PHRF Racing Division, has been won by:

Yacht: ACADIA Skipper: WALTER KEENAN

THE MACKINTOSH-WOOD I TROPHY, awarded to the yacht making the best overall corrected time in the
PHRF Cruising Canvas division has been won by:

Yacht: SPIRIT Skipper: KRZYSZTOF BOGDEN

THE HUGH BELL - HOLCOMBE BROWN TRAY (1981), awarded to the Classic Yacht making the best
corrected time over the course, has been won by:

Yacht: SPIRIT Skipper: KRZYSZTOF BOGDEN

THE CAPTAIN J. ALBERT CHAMBERS MEMORIAL TROPHY (1967), awarded to the yacht making the best
corrected time in Class IRC-1 of the IRC Division, has been won by:

Yacht: BLUE YANKEE Skipper: BOB AND FARLEY TOWSE
The Second Place Trophy in Class IRC-1 has been won by:

Yacht: HISSAR Skipper: EDGAR CATO
The Third Place Trophy in Class IRC-1 has been won by:

Yacht: RIMA 2 Skipper: JOHN BRIM

THE H. MARY POWERS MEMORIAL TROPHY (1985), awarded for the yacht making the best corrected time
in Class IRC-2 of the IRC Division, has been won by:

Yacht: CLOVER III Skipper: NEAL FINNEGAN
The Second Place Trophy in Class IRC-2 has been won by:

Yacht: TUMBLEWEED III Skipper: CAROL AND GEORGE SHAW
The Third Place Trophy in Class IRC-2 has been won by:

Yacht: RUNAWAY Skipper: LAWRENCE GLENN

THE ANNIVERSARY TRAY (2005), awarded to the yacht making the best corrected time in Class IRC-3 of
the IRC Division, has been won by:

Yacht: SINN FEIN Skipper: PETER REBOVICH
The Second Place Trophy in Class IRC-3 has been won by:

Yacht: MISTY Skipper: FRED ALLARDYCE
The Third Place Trophy in Class IRC-3 has been won by:

Yacht: DREAMCATCHER Skipper: STEPHEN KYLANDER

THE FRANCIS P. DUFFY TROPHY (1995), awarded to the yacht making the best corrected time in Class
PHR-1 in the PHRF Racing Division, has been won by:

Yacht: SERENGETI Skipper: CHAD WEISS
The Second Place Trophy in Class PHR-1 has been won by:

Yacht: WAZIMO Skipper: BOB MANCHESTER
The Third Place Trophy in Class PHR-1 has been won by:

Yacht: DOGSLED Skipper: TODD BARNARD

THE NATIONAL SEA PRODUCTS LIMITED TROPHY, awarded to the yacht making the best corrected time in
Class PHR-2 of the PHRF Racing Division, has been won by:
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Yacht: THIN ICE Skipper: STUART HEBB
The Second Place Trophy in Class PHR-2 has been won by:
Yacht: TENACIOUS Skipper: DAVID COLDWELL
The Third Place Trophy in Class PHR-3 has been won by:
Yacht: KOOBALIBRA Skipper: DAVID BARLOW
THE WRIGHT CUP, awarded to the yacht making the best corrected time in Class PHR-3, has been won by:
Yacht: CIAO Skipper PHILLIPE PATUREL
The Second Place Trophy in Class PHR-3 has been won by:
Yacht: LAUGHING LADY Skipper: ANDREW LIPPMAN
The Third Place Trophy in Class PHR-3 has been won by:
Yacht: DEFIANT Skipper: BRUCE MOORE

THE L. M. FOWLE TROPHY, awarded to the yacht making the best corrected time in Class PHR-4 of the PHRF
Racing Division, has been won by:

Yacht: SOUTHERN DREAM Skipper: JIM FLANAGAN
The Second Place Trophy in Class PHR-4 has been won by:
Yacht: WHARF RAT Skipper: PAUL RYAN
The Third Place Trophy in Class PHR-4 has been won by:
Yacht: CHOUCAS Skipper: FREDERIC COSANDEY

THE GUILDFORD MEMORIAL TROPHY (1979), awarded to the yacht making the best corrected time in Class
PHR-5 of the PHRF Racing Division, has been won by:

Yacht: ACADIA Skipper: WALTER KEENAN
The Second Place Trophy in Class PHR-5 has been won by:

Yacht: CLIMAX Skipper: NATHAN REECE
The Third Place Trophy in Class PHR-5 has been won by:
Yacht: WESTER TILL III Skipper: FRED ATKINS

THE MINOT MacASKILL CUP, awarded to the yacht making the best corrected time in Class PHR-6 of the
PHRF Racing Division, has been won by:

Yacht: GREY GHOST Skipper: PHILIP PARISH
The Second Place Trophy in Class PHR-6 has been won by:

Yacht: NARADA Skipper: ALBERT CREIGHTON
The Third Place Trophy in Class PHR-6 has been won by:

Yacht: ACTAEA Skipper: MICHAEL CONE

THE HALIFAX TOURIST BUREAU CUP (1935), awarded to the yacht making the best corrected time in Class
PHC-1 of the PHRF Cruising Division, has been won by:

Yacht: WISCHBONE Skipper: JEFFREY WISCH
The Second Place Trophy in Class PHC-1 has been won by:

Yacht: RHAPSODY Skipper: HARRY ANDERSEN
The Third Place Trophy in Class PHC-1 has been won by:

Yacht: MANTRA Skipper: ANDY DEVERAUX

THE COMMODORE J. C. MacKEEN TROPHY, awarded to the yacht making the best corrected time in Class
PHC-2 of the PHRF Cruising Division, has been won by:

Yacht: SPIRIT Skipper: KRZYSTOF BOGDEN
The Second Place Trophy in PHC-2 has been won by:

Yacht: TYNAIJE Skipper: PETER ROSS
The Third Place Trophy in PHC-2 has been won by:
Yacht: SISYPHUS Skipper: JOHN TOWLE

THE GEORGE F. LAWLEY MEMORIAL CUP (1983), awarded to the schooner, ketch, or yawl making the best
corrected time, has been won by:

Yacht: ACADIA Skipper: WALTER KEENAN
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THE RNSYS RACE COMMITTEE BOWL, awarded for a team competition between Canada and the United
States with teams of three yachts chosen by the Commodores of the Boston Yacht Club and the Royal
Nova Scotia Yacht Squadron, has been won by the UNITED STATES with the following team:

Yacht: BLUE YANKEE Skipper: BOB and FARLEY TOWSE
Yacht: THIN ICE Skipper: STUART HEBB
Yacht: WISCHBONE Skipper: JEFFREY WISCH

THE PARKER C. HATCH MEMORIAL TROPHY, awarded to a competition among clubs having three or more
entries in the race, has been won by the GEORGETOWN YACHT CLUB with the following team:

Yacht: ACADIA Skipper: WALTER KEENAN
Yacht: SABRINA Skipper: RICHARD KINARD
Yacht: GREY GHOST Skipper: PHILIP PARISH

THE ACADEMY CUP, awarded to the Academy Training Vessel making the best corrected time, has been won
by U. S. MERCHANT MARINE ACADEMY the with the following entry:

Yacht: ALCHEMY Skipper: CHRIS GASIOREK

THE BRAS D’OR LAKES TROPHY, awarded to the doublehanded entry in the PHRF Racing Division making the
best corrected time, has been won by:

Yacht: DELAWANA Skipper: HANS HIMMELMAN

THE TRUSTEE BOWL (2003) awarded the doublehanded entry in the IRC Division making the best corrected
time, has been won by:

Yacht: PALADIN Skipper JASON RICHTER

THE OVER THE HILL GANG TROPHY (1999), offered in competition among those entries where the Captain
and crew have an average age over 50, for making the best corrected time, has been won by:

Yacht: ACADIA Skipper: WALTER KEENAN

THE COOK'S PLATE, awarded in the spirit of offshore yacht racing to the Chef of the last yacht to finish the
race, has been won by:

Yacht: SISYPHUS Chef: JOHN TOWLE

That’s all Folks . . .
We will look for you at the next Marblehead to Halifax Ocean Race In 2009

Copyright © Boston Yacht Club

“\y 6 EApaEel el oli 77 W ~AEUE~Cic U~airidca Lo ~AEIAOWT] el oo E&i 4épia a ~&Kia



